Rev. 3.03
Technical Datasheet
Murata Ultra-Large band Wire Bondable Vertical SiCap UWSC 0101+ 1nF BV50
1
Ultra-Large band Wire Bondable Vertical SiCap UWSC 0101+
1nF BV50
General description
UWSC Capacitor targets Optical communication system such as ROSA/TOSA, SONET and all

2 GND Backside
Table 2 - Pining description. Reference (0,0) located at the centre of the die.
Ordering Information
Part number
Package
Packaging Finishing Description
935154632410-F1T 6” FFC (1) Au(2) UWSC 1nF/0101+ – 1 bondpad – 0.294 x 0.294mm x
0.10mm (3)
935154632410-F2T 8” FFC (1) Au(2) UWSC 1nF/0101+ – 1 bondpad – 0.294 x 0.294mm x
0.10mm (3)
935154632410-E1T 6” Expander Grip
Ring(1)
Au(2) UWSC 1nF/0101+ – 1 bondpad – 0.294 x 0.294mm x
0.10mm (3)
935154632410-W0T Waffle pack
400units
Au(2) UWSC 1nF/0101+ – 1 bondpad – 0.294 x 0.294mm x
0.10mm (3)
Table 3 - Packaging and ordering information